
Schools opening day for students
School Photos
Photo Retakes
National Day for Truth and Reconcilliation
Non-instructional day (School Growth Planning Day)
Informal Learning updates (Student Led Conferences)
Late Start #1 (Day 3)
Thanksgiving Day
Non-instructional day (province wide)
Graduation Assessments (Literacy 12) Monday, Oct 28, 2024 to Friday, Nov 1, 2024
Remembrance Day Ceremony Thursday, November 7, 2024
Late Start #2 (Day 4)
Remembrance Day
Non-instructional Day (school based)
Written Learning updates published
Schools close for Winter break
Schools reopen after Winter break
Late Start #3 (Day 2)
Graduation Assessments (Literacy 10 & Literacy 12 make-ups) Monday, Jan 20, 2025 to Friday, Jan 24, 2025
Non-instructional Day (district based)
Informal Learning updates (Student Led Conferences)
Late Start #4 (Day 4)
Non-instructional Day (school based)
Family Day
Written Learning updates published
Spring Break
Schools not in session
Schools reopen after break
Graduation Assessments (Numeracy 10 & Literacy 12 make-ups) Monday, April 7, 2025 to Friday, April 11, 2025
Good Friday
Easter Monday
Late Start #5 (Day 2)
Non-instructional Day (district based)
Late Start #6 (Day 1)
Victoria Day
Graduation Assessments (Literacy 12 & Numeracy 10 make-ups) Monday, June 2, 2025 to Friday, June 6, 2025
Grad Banquet
Dry Grad Event
Grad Ceremony
Assessment Week (double blocks) see website calendar for blocks June 16-20, 2025
Last Day of classes for students
"I" Day #2 for students Tuesday, June 24, 2025
Summary of Learning published
Last Day for students
Year-end Administrative Day
Schools close for Summer Break
*SECONDARY (8-12) DAILY SCHEDULE: 8:30am to 2:45pm. 320 instructional minutes per day; 179 days of instruction
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Wednesday, June 25, 2025

Tuesday, September 3, 2024
Thursday, September 5, 2024

Monday, September 30, 2024

Monday, December 23, 2024 to Friday, January 3, 2025

Tuesday, October 1, 2024

Monday, October 14, 2024
Friday, October 25, 2024

Tuesday, November 12, 2024

Thursday, September 26, 2024

Monday, November 11, 2024

Thursday, October 10, 2024

Friday, November 8, 2024

Friday, October 11, 2024

Thursday, June 26, 2025
Thursday, June 26, 2025

Thursday, December 5, 2024

Monday, January 6, 2025

Monday, February 17, 2025

Friday, February 7, 2025

Monday, March 17, 2025 to Friday, March 21, 2025
Monday, March 24, 2025 to Friday, March 28, 2025

Wednesday, June 25, 2025

Friday, January 17, 2025

Saturday, June 7, 2025
Saturday, June 7, 2025 - Sunday, June 8, 2025

Tuesday, June 10, 2025

Monday, June 23, 2025

Monday, April 21, 2025
Friday, April 25, 2025

Friday, May 16, 2025
Monday, May 19, 2025

Wednesday, May 14, 2025

Tuesday, January 28, 2025
Thursday, February 6, 2025

Thursday, March 6, 2025 

Friday, April 18, 2025

Friday, February 14, 2025

Monday, March 31, 2025
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